

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2236/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2005 in CP No. 851/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE REP. LAB. ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICTOR JOSEPH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.Dutta, ASG,
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr. A.Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.S.Narula, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master